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

3 brm, 2.5 bath, full basement w/9ft ceiling!

Charming new listing in Oregon, all brick

New construction, 3 bedroom

Incredibly beautiful home! A truly must-see home!

1 story, brick/vinyl

Condo-2 brm, 2 bath ranch w/full bsmt, 2 car garage

New listing! Gorgeous! 4 brm, new kitchen and baths, rec rooms

4 brm, 2.5 bath. Meadow view, 4 car carriage house!

5 brm, 3+ bath. Meadow, Tudor, Hardwoods!

4 brm, 2.5 bath. Rich hardwoods, great built-ins!

3 brm, 3 bath ranch, hardwood floors, front doors, crown molding, fenced yard
Super Rossford schools, 4 brms, 2.5 baths, sellers relocating!

4 brm, 2.5 bath, over 3300 sq ft, 3 car garage

On the River 3 brms, 2 bath, 3.5 car garage, double lot

Move in cheaper than rent

1acre, 3 brm, country home. Motivated sellers

2900 SF-Sharp-Show home

Family friendly, 3 brm, 2 bath on 1.5 acres

The Villas of Lincoln Woods, 2 & 3 brms. Zero lot line Villas

First floor 2 brms, 2 baths

2 brm, 2 bath condo, LR w/fireplace

Celebrate Space!

Sign up for drawing, completely redone

Ranch condo, 3 brm, 2 baths, 2 car, updated, Carrigtown

Stoneybrook on cul-de-sac, spacious!

5 brms, 2.5 baths, large oak kitchen, sunroom

Brick, new maple kitchen, Washington Local schools, 2 car garage, bsmt
Washington Local, new bath, roof, kitchen, 1st floor family, LR, DR, bsmt, 2 car
Totally renovated 3 brm, huge garage, large fenced yard

3 brm, 3 full baths, full waterproofed bsmt., incl all appls.

Fabulous modern decor, updated throughout! 3 brms, 1.5 bath, new family rm
Brick ext. mint condition!

3 brm, 2 bath, immediate possession!

3 Brm, 2 New Baths, 1700 Sq. Ft.

Amazing quality on 1+ acres
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Bill Gerst

(Gail Abood

Anna Marie Wong
Janet Hines
Frank Smith
Sandra Peer
Andy Pollock
Joyce Tapley
Scott Snyder

Kay Seymour
Jim Toon

John Tremblay
Debbie McPeck
Pat Johnson
Terry Lynn Golden
Carole Ramsay
Tony Bassett
Jane Haley
Angela Maxwell
Yvonne Johnson
Sharon Kowalski
Lynn Olinger
Joseph Zychowicz
Brenda Haddad
Andrea Quilter
Tony Bassett
David Effler

Tim Effler

Dan Effler
Victoria Luhring
Jane Haley

Gerri Walczak
Karen Kelley

Pam Duncan
Lorie Gater

Rich Fuller
Michael Guess
Brad Reynolds
Roula Manton
Tom Kabat

Barb Schlatter
Jane Bretl
Maryann Mollenkamp
Kay Namay
Nancy Montrie
Debbie Lin Katich
Debbie Lin Katich
Brad Plocek

By Owner
Michelle Hudson
Jeff Miller
Shelby Myerholtz

Bob Eschrich

PHONE
734-652-8951
419-345-3504
419-356-2829
419-262-3300
419-206-1188
419-344-5135
419-467-1309
419-345-8513
419-320-3882
419-861-1522
419-865-4128
419-304-0035
419-377-9149
419-290-6254
419-376-9972
419-351-2456
419-356-0763
419-297-8374
419-350-8743
419-340-7843
419-865-2282
419-367-2862
419-789-7231
419-277-4125
419-351-3533
419-450-2267
419-870-3155
419-270-2897
419-340-7843
419-537-1113
419-537-1113
419-537-1113
419-460-5587
419-865-2282
419-261-7362
419-346-2303
419-277-1917
419-340-2480
419-349-0344
419-410-7452
419-392-7708
419-475-7556
539-2700 x168
419-351-2478
419-250-4039
419-450-0252
419-461-2166
419-350-8972
419-290-0436
419-290-0436
419-320-2129
419-265-6565
419-276-9029
419-351-9119
419-877-0464
419-283-8842
419-467-7088

Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http:/toledoblade.com/openhouse




